
MyEquipAuctions
.comCONSTRUCTION DIVISION

September 14, 2017

HEAVY EQUIPMENT 

AUCTIONS

CONSTRUCTION AUCTIONS



2 • September 14, 2017 • www.myequipauctions.com

EAST

Aaron Posnik
INDUSTRIAL • COMMERCIAL • AUCTIONEERS • APPRAISERS

Live Onsite & Webcast
Public AuctioN

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27TH AT 11:00 A.M.
90 & 140 Carando Drive • Springfield Massachusetts

• CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT • EXCAVATORS • LOADERS 
• DOZER • SCREENING PLANT • ROLLERS • DUMP TRUCKS

• PICKUP & SERVICE TRUCKS • TRAILERS • SUPPORT 
EQUIPMENT •  TOOLS

EXECUTOR’S SALE

EXCAVATION CONTRACTOR
To Be Sold ON THE PREMISES & by LIVE INTERNET BIDDING

LIVE ONSITE & ONLINE BIDDING 
available at www.bidspotter.com.

Send for Descriptive Pictured Brochure or 
Visit our Website at www.posnik.com

Terms of Sale: 25% Deposit Cash or Certified Check 10% Buyers Premium Applies on All Onsite 
Purchases. 13% Buyers Premium Applies on All Online Purchases. 

Other Terms to be Announced at Time of Sale
Inspections at Both Locations: Tues, Sept 26 – 10 A.M. to 4 P.M. & 

Morning of Sale – 8:30 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.

West Springfield, MA • Philadelphia, PA
413-733-5238 • 610-853-6655 • info@posnik.com

TOLL FREE 1-877-POSNIK-1 (767-6451)

SALE PER ORDER OF EXECUTOR BENJAMIN M. COYLE, ESQ. 
OF THE FIRM OF BACON WILSON, PC

33 STATE STREET, SPRINGFIELD, MA - ATTORNEY FOR EXECUTOR

Online Bidding Powered By

Visit Us and Start Bidding Now!

MA Auc. Lic. #161 • PA Auc. Lic. #AY000241L



www.myequipauctions.com • September 14, 2017 • 3

EAST

CONCRETE PLANT 

AUCTION

ONLINE ONLY

SALAMANCA, 
NEW YORK

2004 Stephens Stallion 
Batch concrete plant 
with Cleaver Brooks & 

Sioux Corp boilers and all 
related equipment! 

Visit our website for 
more information, 
photos & terms!

Office 585-343-5449 • www.williamkentinc.com 

BIDDING OPENS 
Tuesday, Sept 19 

at Noon

BIDDING CLOSES 
Tuesday, Oct 10 

at Noon.



4 • September 14, 2017 • www.myequipauctions.com

WEST

NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION 
Friday, September 22, 2017 • 10:00 AM PDT

TERMS: Successful bidder must pay 25% of purchase price at time of sale via cash, certified or acceptable bank check, with the balance payable in good funds on the next business day, unless:
1. The bidder has pre-qualified by presenting CCG with a written non-contingent, lending commitment from a source and in a form acceptable to CCG in its sole discretion, in which case we 
will entertain bids up to the amount of such written commitment; or 2. The bidder has obtained from CCG written credit approval in advance of the scheduled public sale.

CCG reserves the right 
to bid at the sale.

Contact Matt Ziccarelli 
at 630-718-4662 for 

additional information or 
to arrange an inspection 

of the Equipment.

Commercial Credit Group Inc.
2135 City Gate Lane, Suite 440

Naperville, IL 60563

(1) 2017 Utility - Model VS2RA Refrigerated Trailer  
- Serial #: 1UYVS2534HU860813

(2) 2016 Utility – VS2RA Refrigerated Trailer (s)  
– Serial # (s): 1UYVS2533GU723909; 1UYVS2531GU723908

By virtue of default by Cheetah Express, LLC under the Promissory Note and Security Agreement dated February 27, 2017 payable to Commercial Credit Group Inc. (“CCG”), which obligation is 
secured by the property described below (the “Equipment”), CCG will sell at Public Auction, to the highest bidder, AS-IS, WHERE-IS, WITHOUT ANY REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, 
EXPRESS, IMPLIED OR STATUTORY, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR ANY WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR 
PURPOSE, all of its right, title and interest to the following Equipment:

Utility Trailer Sales of Utah, Inc. • 4970 West 2100 South, Salt Lake City, UT 84120

NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION 
Friday, September 22, 2017 • 10:00 AM EDT

TERMS: Successful bidder must pay 25% of purchase price at time of sale via cash, certified or acceptable bank check, with the balance payable in good funds on the next business day, unless:
1. The bidder has pre-qualified by presenting CCG with a written non-contingent, lending commitment from a source and in a form acceptable to CCG in its sole discretion, in which case we 
will entertain bids up to the amount of such written commitment; or 2. The bidder has obtained from CCG written credit approval in advance of the scheduled public sale.

CCG reserves the right 
to bid at the sale.

Contact Matt Ziccarelli 
at 630-718-4662 for 

additional information or 
to arrange an inspection 

of the Equipment.

Commercial Credit Group Inc.
2135 City Gate Lane, Suite 440

Naperville, IL 60563

(1) 2011 Volvo Model 780 Sleeper Tractor  
- Serial #: 4V4NC9EJ9BN291823 

By virtue of default by Western Trails Transport LLC under the Promissory Note and Security Agreement dated April 23, 2015 payable to Commercial Credit Group Inc. (“CCG”), which obligation is 
secured by the property described below (the “Equipment”), CCG will sell at Public Auction, to the highest bidder, AS-IS, WHERE-IS, WITHOUT ANY REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, 
EXPRESS, IMPLIED OR STATUTORY, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR ANY WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR 
PURPOSE, all of its right, title and interest to the following Equipment:

Tra-Serv • 5211 Krieger Ct., Columbus, OH 43228



www.myequipauctions.com • September 14, 2017 • 5

ONLINE

A=Construction Eq/Trucks & Trailers; B=County/City Surplus; C=OTR Trucks/Trailers/Vans;
D=Logging/Forestry/Lumber; E=Oilfield/Drilling/Services; F=Mining/Quarry/Etc; G=Cable/Underground;

H=Railroad/Machine Shop; I=Other (Call Auction Company for Information); J=Powerline/Utility; K=Farm/Construction

AUCTIONEERS:  Have your dates listed (NO CHARGE) in our Weekly Issue & On-Line • Call 800-247-2000 • www.contractorshotline.com
AUCTION CALENDAR
09/01-09/30  Online AuctioneerExpress.com    A (903) 572-4975                  

09/06-09/26  Online Superior Auction & Appraisal LLC A (877) 864-2942                  

09/11-09/15  Online Lone Star Auctioneers    A (817) 740-9400                  

09/14-09/16  Livingston (Online), LA Henderson Auctions       A (225) 686-2252                  

09/16        Youngstown (Online), OH Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

09/16        Hoffman (Online), IL    Heath Industrial         A (847) 380-1755                  

09/16        Ellington (Online), CT  Ken Geyer Real Estate & Auction A (800) 554-5005                  

09/16        Round Lake, IL Obenauf Auctions         A (847) 546-2095                  

09/16        Charlotte (Online), NC  Rogers Realty & Auction Co       A (336) 789-2926                  

09/18-09/22  Online Lone Star Auctioneers    A (817) 740-9400                  

09/19        Montreal, QC, CAN       Aero Auctions   A (888) 709-0882                  

09/20        Nashville (Online), TN  Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

09/20        Ashland (Online), OH    Yoder & Frey Auctioneers A (419) 865-3990                  

09/21        Eau Claire (Online), WI Hansen & Young  A (715) 837-1015                  

09/21        Villa Rica, GA J.J. Kane Auctioneers    A (856) 764-7163                  

09/22        Anna (Online), TX       Beazley Auctioneers      A (800) 670-1227                  

09/22        Pendleton (Online), IN  Don Smock Auctioneers    A (765) 778-9277                  

09/22        Online Lone Star Auctioneers    A (817) 740-9400                  

09/23        Atlantic City (Online), NJ        Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

09/23        Athens (Online), TN     EK Auctioneers  A (865) 607-6698                  

09/23        Council Bluffs (Online), IA       Gary Juranek & Assoc Auction     A (402) 659-4932                  

09/23        Gary , IN      J.J. Kane Auctioneers    A (856) 764-7163                  

09/23        McAlester (Online), OK  Mike Graham Auctioneers  A (580) 658-5553                  

09/23        Rock Hill (Online), SC  The Ligon Company        A (803) 366-3535                  

09/24        Oneida (Online), NY     Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

09/25        Portland (Online), OR   J. Stout Auctions        A (503) 505-6363                  

09/25        Portland (Online), OR   J. Stout Auctions        A (503) 505-6363                  

09/25        Dallas (Online), TX     Lone Star Auctioneers    A (817) 740-9400                  

09/25-09/29  Online Lone Star Auctioneers    A (817) 740-9400                  

09/26        Barrie, ON, CAN         Aero Auctions   A (866) 375-6109                  

09/26        Dallas (Online), TX     Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

09/26        Pelzer (Online), SC     Martin & Martin Auctioneers      A (864) 947-7888                  

09/26        Dayton, OH     Thompson Auctioneers     A (937) 426-8446                  

09/27        Springfield, MA         Aaron Posnik Auctioneers A (413) 733-5238                  

09/27        Hobart (Online), IN     Frey & Sons Auctioneers  A (419) 445-3739                  

09/28        San Angelo (Online), TX Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

09/28        Verona, KY     J.J. Kane Auctioneers    A (856) 764-7163                  

09/29        Portland, OR   Bar None Auction         A (530) 622-2700                  

09/30        Oklahoma City (Online), OK        Dakil Auctions  A (405) 751-6179                  

09/30        Bryan (Online), TX      Leap Auctions   A (979) 777-9387                  

09/30        Weatherford, TX         O'Leary Auctions         A (817) 304-1485                  

09/30        Concord (Online), VA    Watts Auction   A (434) 821-5263                  

09/30        Stryker, OH    Wilson Auction & Realty  A (419) 636-5500                  

10/01        High Ridge, MO Thornhill Auction        A (636) 366-4206                  

10/01-10/30  Online AuctioneerExpress.com    A (903) 572-4975                  

10/02-10/06  Online Lone Star Auctioneers    A (817) 740-9400                  

10/03        Baroda (Online), MI     Don Smock Auctioneers    A (888) 740-6083                  

10/05        Houston (Online), TX    Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

10/05        Online Keenan Auction Company   A (207) 885-5100                  

10/05        Uniontown, PA  Quarrick Equipment & Auctions    A (724) 439-1621                  

10/05        Gonzales, TX   Rosen Systems   A (972) 248-2266                  

10/06        Exeter (Online), RI     Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

10/07        Fond du Lac, WI         Auction Associates       A (920) 748-3002                  

10/07        Kenmore (Online), WA    James G. Murphy Auction  A (425) 486-1246                  

10/07        Shelbyville, KY         Potts Auctions Inc       A (502) 220-0431                  

10/09        Dallas (Online), TX     Lone Star Auctioneers    A (817) 740-9400                  

10/09-10/13  Online Lone Star Auctioneers    A (817) 740-9400                  

10/10        Norcross (Online), GA   Martin & Martin Auctioneers      A (864) 947-7888                  

10/10        Online William Kent Inc.        A (585) 343-5449                  

10/12        Queretaro, MEXICO       Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

10/12        Holland, OH    Wilson Auction & Realty  A (419) 636-5500                  

10/12-10/24  Online House Auction Company    A (252) 729-1162                  

10/13        Sacramento (Online), CA Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

10/14        Cape Cod (Online), MA   Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

10/14        Sacramento, CA Bar None Auction         A (530) 622-2700                  

10/14        Sebeka, MN     Fischer Sales   A (218) 330-7115                  

10/16        Portland (Online), OR   J. Stout Auctions        A (503) 505-6363                  

10/16-10/20  Online Lone Star Auctioneers    A (817) 740-9400                  

10/18        Clara City (Online), MN Henslin Auctions, Inc.   A (320) 365-4120                  

10/18        Agency (Online), IA     Jeff Martin Auctioneers  A (601) 450-6200                  

10/19-10/20  Spartanbur (Online), SC Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

10/21        Montreal, QC, CAN       Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

10/21        Burlington (Online), NC Creekside Auction Services       A (336) 584-9350                  

10/21        Rootstown, OH  Edinburg Auctions        A (330) 325-2966                  

10/23        Dallas (Online), TX     Lone Star Auctioneers    A (817) 740-9400                  

SEE OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE AUCTIONS


